Home » Danfoss » Danfoss AVQM Flow Controller Installation Guide
Contents
1  Danfoss AVQM Flow Controller
Installation
2  Description
3  Technical data
4  Combinations
5  Installation positions

conic male thread EN 10226-1
Accessories for valves
Picture Type designation DN Connection Code No.
Weld-on tailpieces
15
–
003H6908
20 003H6909
25 003H6910
External thread tailpieces
15
Conical ext. thread
acc. to
EN 10226-1
R ½ 003H6902
20 R ¾ 003H6903
25 R 1 003H6904
Flange tailpieces
15
Flanges PN 25, acc. to EN 1092-2
003H6915
20 003H6916
25 003H6917
Accessories for thermostats
1)
Picture
Type designation
PN
For thermo
stats
Material
Code No.
Immersion pocket
25
AVT
Brass 065-4414
Stainless steel, mat. No. 1.457
1 065-4415
STM
Brass 065-4416
Stainless steel, mat. No. 1.443
5 065-4417
Combination piece K2
003H6855
Not for AVT thermostatic actuator code numbers: 065-0604, 065-0605, 065-0606, 065-0607
Service kits
1)
1)
1)
1)
For AVQM-WE and AVQMT-WE controlers
Technical data
Valve
Nominal diameter D
N 15 20 25 32 40 50
kVS value of dp controller
m
/h
2.5 4.0 6.3 8.0 12.
5
16/
20 20/
25
Rang